NASH-ONAL FOOTBALL LEAGUE

Www.rtsports.com
2023 Schedule
Wed Feb 28 12:28pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1

Shoe Sniffers

BACK 2 BACK WEEK 18 CHAMPS
E-Ville Bunny

Hogan's Hellions

Boogertime

Week 2 - NFL Week 2

Shoe Sniffers

BACK 2 BACK WEEK 18 CHAMPS
tooshort tooshort for Love

E-Ville Bunny

Hammerheads

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Shoe Sniffers

tooshort tooshort for Love
JTS Browns

BANNASCH FLY
Boogertime

Week 4 - NFL Week 4

Shoe Sniffers

BACK 2 BACK WEEK 18 CHAMPS
E-Ville Bunny

BANNASCH FLY

Hogan's Hellions

Week 5 - NFL Week 5

Shoe Sniffers

BACK 2 BACK WEEK 18 CHAMPS
JTS Browns

Hogan's Hellions

Hammerheads

Week 6 - NFL Week 6

Shoe Sniffers

BACK 2 BACK WEEK 18 CHAMPS
tooshort tooshort for Love

JTS Browns

Boogertime

Week 7 - NFL Week 7

Shoe Sniffers

BACK 2 BACK WEEK 18 CHAMPS
E-Ville Bunny

BANNASCH FLY

Hogan's Hellions

Week 8 - NFL Week 8

Shoe Sniffers

BACK 2 BACK WEEK 18 CHAMPS
tooshort tooshort for Love
BANNASCH FLY

Hogan's Hellions

122

70
124
158
108

130
107
143
140
137

169
149
139
135
152

125
159
112
126
116

134
103
101
166
176

148
81
65

113
90

157
90
96
70

113

116

85
129
124
168

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

tooshort tooshort for Love 105
JTS Browns 128
BANNASCH FLY 125
Most Tenseous 97
Hammerheads 86
BANNASCH FLY 112
Boogertime 150
JTS Browns 97
Hogan's Hellions 101
Most Tenseous 152
BACK 2 BACK WEEK 18 CHAMPS 121
Hogan's Hellions 144
E-Ville Bunny 148
Hammerheads 100
Most Tenseous 125
JTS Browns 130
tooshort tooshort for Love 159
Boogertime 130
Most Tenseous 93
Hammerheads 132
tooshort tooshort for Love 100
E-Ville Bunny 89
BANNASCH FLY 222
Boogertime 186
Most Tenseous 80
E-Ville Bunny 108
BANNASCH FLY 103
Hogan's Hellions 152
Hammerheads 124
Most Tenseous 106
JTS Browns 128
tooshort tooshort for Love 101
Hammerheads 112
Boogertime 124
Most Tenseous 112
Boogertime 108
JTS Browns 164
E-Ville Bunny 130
Most Tenseous 138
Hammerheads 138
Page 1/3

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports



Www.rtsports.com
NASH-ONAL FOOTBALL LEAGUE 2023 Schedule
Wed Feb 28 12:28pm ET

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Shoe Sniffers 81 Vs E-Ville Bunny 137
BACK 2 BACK WEEK 18 CHAMPS 67 VS Hogan's Hellions 121
tooshort tooshort for Love 118 VS Boogertime 54
JTS Browns 124 VS Most Tenseous 129
BANNASCH FLY 125 VS Hammerheads 99

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

Shoe Sniffers 157 Vs Hogan's Hellions 65
BACK 2 BACK WEEK 18 CHAMPS 80 Vs Hammerheads 120
tooshort tooshort for Love 122 Vs BANNASCH FLY 126
JTS Browns 118 VS Boogertime 147
E-Ville Bunny 127 Vs Most Tenseous 130

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Shoe Sniffers 143 VS Boogertime 94
BACK 2 BACK WEEK 18 CHAMPS 58 VS E-Ville Bunny 92
tooshort tooshort for Love 140 VS Most Tenseous 89
JTS Browns 115 VS Hammerheads 141
BANNASCH FLY 122 VS Hogan's Hellions 112

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

Shoe Sniffers 142 VS Most Tenseous 127
BACK 2 BACK WEEK 18 CHAMPS 113 VS BANNASCH FLY 134
tooshort tooshort for Love 134 VS Hammerheads 159
JTS Browns 124 VS E-Ville Bunny 137
Hogan's Hellions 118 Vs Boogertime 112

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

Shoe Sniffers 155 Vs Hammerheads 101
BACK 2 BACK WEEK 18 CHAMPS 116 S Most Tenseous 123
tooshort tooshort for Love 141 Vs E-Ville Bunny 129
JTS Browns 191 Vs Hogan's Hellions 180
BANNASCH FLY 107 VS Boogertime 130

Week 14 - NFL Week 14

Shoe Sniffers 122 S BACK 2 BACK WEEK 18 CHAMPS 120
tooshort tooshort for Love 162 Vs JTS Browns 170
BANNASCH FLY 101 Vs Hogan's Hellions 50
Boogertime 56 Vs Hammerheads 130
E-Ville Bunny 153 Vs Most Tenseous 96

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

Shoe Sniffers 128 Vs * League Average 108
BANNASCH FLY 116 VS * League Average 108
tooshort tooshort for Love 142 Vs E-Ville Bunny 92
Hammerheads 147 Vs Boogertime 108
BACK 2 BACK WEEK 18 CHAMPS 71 Vs JTS Browns 77
Most Tenseous 124 Vs Hogan's Hellions 78

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

tooshort tooshort for Love 113 VS Shoe Sniffers 97
Hammerheads 157 VS BANNASCH FLY 187
JTS Browns 144 VS Most Tenseous 129
E-Ville Bunny 94 Vs Boogertime 100
BACK 2 BACK WEEK 18 CHAMPS 138 VS Hogan's Hellions 59

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 2/3



www.rtsports.com
NASH-ONAL FOOTBALL LEAGUE 2023 Schedule
Wed Feb 28 12:28pm ET

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

tooshort tooshort for Love 150 VS BANNASCH FLY 110
BACK 2 BACK WEEK 18 CHAMPS 52
Boogertime 93
E-Ville Bunny 135
Hammerheads 166
Hogan's Hellions 125
JTS Browns 138
Most Tenseous 169
Shoe Sniffers 105

Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 18
No Games Scheduled

BACK 2 BACK WEEK 18 CHAMPS 97
BANNASCH FLY 165
Boogertime 78
E-Ville Bunny 55
Hammerheads 86
Hogan's Hellions 115
JTS Browns 85
Most Tenseous 134
Shoe Sniffers 95
tooshort tooshort for Love 170

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 3/3



