NASH-ONAL FOOTBALL LEAGUE

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Shoe Sniffers	122	VS	tooshort tooshort for Love	105
BACK 2 BACK WEEK 18 CHAMPS	70	VS	JTS Browns	128
E-Ville Bunny	124	VS	BANNASCH FLY	125
Hogan's Hellions	158	VS	Most Tenseous	97
Boogertime	108	VS	Hammerheads	86
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Shoe Sniffers	130	VS	BANNASCH FLY	112
BACK 2 BACK WEEK 18 CHAMPS	107	VS	Boogertime	150
tooshort tooshort for Love	143	VS	JTS Browns	97
E-Ville Bunny	140	VS	Hogan's Hellions	101
Hammerheads	137	VS	Most Tenseous	152
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Shoe Sniffers	169	VS	BACK 2 BACK WEEK 18 CHAMPS	121
tooshort tooshort for Love	149	VS	Hogan's Hellions	144
JTS Browns	139	VS	E-Ville Bunny	148
BANNASCH FLY	135	VS	Hammerheads	100
Boogertime	152	VS	Most Tenseous	125
Boogerume	102	٧٥	Wost Tenseods	120
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Shoe Sniffers	125	VS	JTS Browns	130
BACK 2 BACK WEEK 18 CHAMPS	159	VS	tooshort tooshort for Love	159
E-Ville Bunny	112	VS	Boogertime	130
BANNASCH FLY	126	VS	Most Tenseous	93
Hogan's Hellions	116	VS	Hammerheads	132
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Shoe Sniffers	134	VS	tooshort tooshort for Love	100
BACK 2 BACK WEEK 18 CHAMPS	103	VS	E-Ville Bunny	89
JTS Browns	101	vs	BANNASCH FLY	222
Hogan's Hellions	166	vs	Boogertime	186
Hammerheads	176	VS	Most Tenseous	80
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Shoe Sniffers	148	VS	E-Ville Bunny	108
BACK 2 BACK WEEK 18 CHAMPS	81	VS	BANNASCH FLY	103
tooshort tooshort for Love	65	VS	Hogan's Hellions	152
JTS Browns	113	VS	Hammerheads	124
Boogertime	90	vs	Most Tenseous	106
Week 7 - NFL Week 7			170.0	
Shoe Sniffers	157	VS	JTS Browns	128
BACK 2 BACK WEEK 18 CHAMPS	90	VS	tooshort tooshort for Love	101
E-Ville Bunny	96	VS	Hammerheads	112
BANNASCH FLY	70	VS	Boogertime	124
Hogan's Hellions	113	VS	Most Tenseous	112
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Shoe Sniffers	116	VS	Boogertime	108
BACK 2 BACK WEEK 18 CHAMPS	85	VS	JTS Browns	164
tooshort tooshort for Love	129	VS	E-Ville Bunny	130
BANNASCH FLY	124	VS	Most Tenseous	138
Hogan's Hellions	168	VS	Hammerheads	138

NASH-ONAL FOOTBALL LEAGUE

www.rtsports.com 2023 Schedule Wed Feb 28 12:28pm ET

Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Shoe Sniffers	81	VS	E-Ville Bunny	137
BACK 2 BACK WEEK 18 CHAMPS	67	VS	Hogan's Hellions	121
tooshort tooshort for Love	118	VS	Boogertime	54
JTS Browns	124	VS	Most Tenseous	129
BANNASCH FLY	125	VS	Hammerheads	99
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Shoe Sniffers	157	VS	Hogan's Hellions	65
BACK 2 BACK WEEK 18 CHAMPS	80	VS	Hammerheads	120
tooshort tooshort for Love	122	VS	BANNASCH FLY	126
JTS Browns	118	VS	Boogertime	147
E-Ville Bunny	127	VS	Most Tenseous	130
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Shoe Sniffers	143	VS	Boogertime	94
BACK 2 BACK WEEK 18 CHAMPS	58	VS	E-Ville Bunny	92
tooshort tooshort for Love	140	VS	Most Tenseous	89
JTS Browns	115	VS	Hammerheads	141
BANNASCH FLY	122	VS	Hogan's Hellions	112
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Shoe Sniffers	142	VS	Most Tenseous	127
BACK 2 BACK WEEK 18 CHAMPS	113	VS	BANNASCH FLY	134
tooshort tooshort for Love	134	VS	Hammerheads	159
JTS Browns	124	VS	E-Ville Bunny	137
Hogan's Hellions	118	VS	Boogertime	112
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Shoe Sniffers	155	VS	Hammerheads	101
BACK 2 BACK WEEK 18 CHAMPS tooshort tooshort for Love	116 141	VS	Most Tenseous	123 129
JTS Browns	191	vs vs	E-Ville Bunny Hogan's Hellions	180
BANNASCH FLY	107	vs vs	Boogertime	130
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
Shoe Sniffers	122	VS	BACK 2 BACK WEEK 18 CHAMPS	120
tooshort tooshort for Love	162	VS	JTS Browns	170
BANNASCH FLY	101	VS	Hogan's Hellions	50
Boogertime	56	VS	Hammerheads	130
E-Ville Bunny	153	vs	Most Tenseous	96
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15				
Shoe Sniffers	128	VS	* League Average	108
BANNASCH FLY	116	VS	* League Average	108
tooshort tooshort for Love	142	VS	E-Ville Bunny	92
Hammerheads	147	VS	Boogertime	108
BACK 2 BACK WEEK 18 CHAMPS	71	VS	JTS Browns	77
Most Tenseous	124	VS	Hogan's Hellions	78
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16				
tooshort tooshort for Love	113	VS	Shoe Sniffers	97
Hammerheads	157	VS	BANNASCH FLY	187
JTS Browns	144	VS	Most Tenseous	129
E-Ville Bunny	94	VS	Boogertime	100
BACK 2 BACK WEEK 18 CHAMPS	138	VS	Hogan's Hellions	59



NASH-ONAL FOOTBALL LEAGUE

www.rtsports.com 2023 Schedule Wed Feb 28 12:28pm ET

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17				
tooshort tooshort for Love	150	VS	BANNASCH FLY	110
BACK 2 BACK WEEK 18 CHAMPS	52			
Boogertime	93			
E-Ville Bunny	135			
Hammerheads	166			
Hogan's Hellions	125			
JTS Browns	138			
Most Tenseous	169			
Shoe Sniffers	105			
Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 18				
	No Ga	mes Sched	uled	
BACK 2 BACK WEEK 18 CHAMPS	97			
BANNASCH FLY	165			
Boogertime	78			
E-Ville Bunny	55			
Hammerheads	86			
Hogan's Hellions	115			
JTS Browns	85			
Most Tenseous	134			
Shoe Sniffers	95			
tooshort tooshort for Love	170			